
500 g 1 Kg 2 Kg 500g 1Kg 500G 1KG

2,75 € 5,00 € 9,00 € 3,25 € 6,00 € 4,25 € 8,00 €

B/M B/M A/M B/M B/M B/M B/M

5/3/24
12/3/24
19/3/24
26/3/24

2/4/24
9/4/24

16/4/24
23/4/24
30/4/24

7/5/24
14/5/24
21/5/24
28/5/24

4/6/24
11/6/24
18/6/24
25/6/24

2/7/24

   Total Quantité 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

         Total Prix - € - € - € - € - € - € - € 

Régulation:

Total à verser: 0,00

0,00

Petit épeautre
 PAIN mars 2024

Nom et Prénom :

Boule ou Moulé  
Allongé (2kg) 

Total  Commande:

BLÉ
Nature Graines Nature




